Hundred Only)  Equity Shares of Rs. 10.00 each.

I. The intention of Promoter(s)/Director(s)/Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe to the offer.

None of the Person falling under Promoters Group, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel intends to
subscribe this offer.

J. The class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

The allotment is proposed to be made to the:-

a) Public - Non-Institutional – Individuals

http://www.ronihouseholds.com/
http://www.ronihouseholds.com/

RONI HOUSEHOLDS LIMITED

CIN: L25207MH2017PLC300575
Registered Office: Plot No. F - 55, Addl. MIDC Area Ajanta Road, Jalgaon-425003

Telephone: +91 7796542369; Website:www.ronihouseholds.com;  Email: ronihouseholds@gmail.com

K. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The Equity shares are proposed to be allotted to the Non-promoters. Details of shareholding of the Promoters

and Non-promoters in the Company, prior to and after the proposed Preferential Issue, are as under:

Category of Shareholder

Pre Issue(1) Post Issue(2)

No. of
Equity
Shares

%
No. of
Equity
Shares

%

Promoter & Promoter Group

1. Indian 3454216 66.39 3454216 60.11

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 3454216 66.39 3454216 60.11

Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub Total (A)(1) 3454216 66.39 3454216 60.11

2.   Foreign - - - -

Sub Total (A)(2) 3454216 66.39 3454216 60.11

Sub Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

3454216 66.39 3454216 60.11

Non-promoters’ holding (Public shareholding)

1. Institutions- Alternate Investment Funds - - - -

2. Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - -

3. NBFCs registered with RBI  - - - -

Sub-Total (B) (1) - - - -

2.   Central Government/State
Government(s)/President of India

- - - -

Sub-Total (B) (2) - - - -

3.   Non-institutions

a)   Individuals -

i.   Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakh.

517520 9.95 585920 10.20

ii.   Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.  2 lakh.

1115110 21.43 1590310 27.67